
 10-19-2015 BOMA LADY SCORES

Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

KGC #2 L Christine Krueger 36
Hookem #1 L Andra Adame 35
The Executives #1 L Kim Webb 30
Allied Fire Protection L Lydia Fehr 27
Hookem #2 L Andra Adame 27
Kone Inc. L Laura Turk 27
Clean Scapes #2 L Laurie Montgomery 26
AFP Top Gun #1 L Alyssia Rivera 24
Clean Scapes #1 L Betty Lagred 21
Accurate Pest Control L Kelly Rabanel 20
ABM L Sloane Wendell 20
Gerloff Company Inc. L Cindy Hernandez 19
Clean Scapes #1 L Christy Rhane 18
Clean Scapes #3 L Lori Wade 18
The Executives #2 L Rebecca Douglar 16
Accurate Pest Control L Susan Sweet 16
Clean Scapes #2 L Mindy Keller 6



 10-19-2015 BOMA MALE SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Western State Fire Protection 1 David Goetz 47
Allied Fire Protection Mike Gill 47
Western State Fire Protection 1 Greg Beal 46
Western State Fire Protection 2 Matt Javior 46
Allied Fire Protection Trent Kocurek 45
Clean Scapes #1 Matt Stults 45
Trane #2 Aaron Caldwell 45
Bolin Plumbing #2 James Gil 44
Clean Scapes #3 Mark Barker 44
Hookem #2 Craig Slaughter 42
Bolin Plumbing #1 Rick Mchugh 42
KGC #1 Jeff Mechler 41
KGC #2 Ryan Hill 41
Hookem #2 Ghost 41
Empire Strikes Back Matt Rose 41
Bolin Plumbing #2 Jason Riebschlager 41
Trane #2 Andy 41
AFP Top Gun #3 Cory Trimyer 41
Team Prestonwood Ruben Campos 41
KGC #2 Rick Stone 40
FSG #2 Dennis Luster 40
The Executives #1 Michael Harrison 39
KGC #1 Justin Dehoyas 39
Bolin Plumbing #1 Bruce Rathburn 39
FSG #1 Charles Mikolajczyk 39
Team Prestonwood Jason Ruple 39
Terra Vista Landscape Development,LLC Chad Meyer 39



 10-19-2015 BOMA MALE SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

The Executives #2 John McGuire 38
Western State Fire Protection 2 Michael Ortega 38
KGC #1 Aaron Krueger 38
Hookem #1 Ghost 38
Empire Strikes Back Mike Hiser 38
AFP Top Gun #1 Trey McCarthy 38
Otis Elevator Roger Warman 38
Bolin Plumbing #2 Colton Howard 37
FSG #2 Robert Radditz 37
Peloton1 Mike Hutchins 37
Empire Strikes Back Steve Schiber 36
Bolin Plumbing #1 Lee Moore 36
Accurate Pest Control Todd Bufalino 36
Gerloff Company Inc. Justin Titus 36
Hookem #1 David Malley 35
AFP Top Gun #2 Ernest Brown 35
Kone Inc. Devin Keller 35
Terra Vista Landscape Development,LLC Keith Schnell 35
ABM Jason Reed 35
Clean Scapes #2 Richie Bartek 34
Trane #1 Garrett Dussetchlenger 34
AFP Top Gun #2 David Garfield 34
FSG #1 Wyatt Stevenson 34
Fire Protection Systems Michael Benavidez 34
United Protective Services Andy Allen 34
Trane #2 Darren Henkes 33
FSG #1 Audie Howell 33
Peloton2 J. Sosa 33
Peloton3 Joe Carranza 33



 10-19-2015 BOMA MALE SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Western State Fire Protection 1 Pete Frantz 32
United Protective Services Bill Hill 32
Texas Fifthwall Roofing Logan Wilson 31
Gerloff Company Inc. Stewart Hunt 31
AFP Top Gun #3 Eddy Keifer 30
FSG #2 Barry Rogers 30
Team Prestonwood Will Ruple 30
Peloton1 Ernest Ortiz 30
Otis Elevator Justin Williams 30
Trane #1 Ken Dixon 29
Peloton3 John Hutchins 29
Commercial Storage Specialists Joe Miller 28
The Executives #1 Chuck Reger 27
Texas Fifthwall Roofing Jesse Sifuentes 27
ABM Randy Huggins 27
Fire Protection Systems John Zamerano 27
Kone Inc. Casey Cox 26
Trane #1 Jeff Turov 25
AFP Top Gun #3 Steve Martin 25
Peloton1 Randy Ortiz 25
United Protective Services David Shea 25
Commercial Storage Specialists Todd Ramsay 23
The Executives #2 Blake Sheppard 22
Fire Protection Systems Clay Ochoa 22
Terra Vista Landscape Development,LLC Bart Hernandez 21
Otis Elevator Martin Aguirre 21
AFP Top Gun #1 Jessie Valenzuela 20
Clean Scapes #3 Matt Nolen 19
AFP Top Gun #2 Hector 19



 10-19-2015 BOMA MALE SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Peloton3 Dionicio Cavazos 19
Texas Fifthwall Roofing Ray Harris 18
Commercial Storage Specialists Jeramy Mc Mahon 17
Peloton2 Art Rosales 12
Peloton2 Mario Garza 11



 10-19-2015 BOMA TEAM SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Western State Fire Protection 1 Pete Frantz 32
Western State Fire Protection 1 Greg Beal 46
Western State Fire Protection 1 David Goetz 47

125
Bolin Plumbing #2 Jason Riebschlager 41
Bolin Plumbing #2 Colton Howard 37
Bolin Plumbing #2 James Gil 44

122
Allied Fire Protection L Lydia Fehr 27
Allied Fire Protection Trent Kocurek 45
Allied Fire Protection Mike Gill 47

119
Trane #2 Aaron Caldwell 45
Trane #2 Darren Henkes 33
Trane #2 Andy 41

119
KGC #1 Aaron Krueger 38
KGC #1 Justin Dehoyas 39

KGC #1 Jeff Mechler 41
118

KGC #2 L Christine Krueger 36
KGC #2 Ryan Hill 41
KGC #2 Rick Stone 40

117
Bolin Plumbing #1 Lee Moore 36
Bolin Plumbing #1 Bruce Rathburn 39
Bolin Plumbing #1 Rick Mchugh 42

117



 10-19-2015 BOMA TEAM SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Empire Strikes Back Mike Hiser 38
Empire Strikes Back Matt Rose 41
Empire Strikes Back Steve Schiber 36

115
Hookem #2 Craig Slaughter 42
Hookem #2 Ghost 41
Hookem #2 L Andra Adame 27

110
Team Prestonwood Jason Ruple 39
Team Prestonwood Ruben Campos 41
Team Prestonwood Will Ruple 30

110
Hookem #1 David Malley 35
Hookem #1 Ghost 38
Hookem #1 L Andra Adame 35

108
FSG #2 Dennis Luster 40
FSG #2 Robert Radditz 37
FSG #2 Barry Rogers 30

107
FSG #1 Wyatt Stevenson 34
FSG #1 Audie Howell 33
FSG #1 Charles Mikolajczyk 39

106
The Executives #1 Michael Harrison 39
The Executives #1 Chuck Reger 27
The Executives #1 L Kim Webb 30

96



 10-19-2015 BOMA TEAM SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

AFP Top Gun #3 Cory Trimyer 41
AFP Top Gun #3 Steve Martin 25
AFP Top Gun #3 Eddy Keifer 30

96
Terra Vista Landscape Development,LLC Chad Meyer 39
Terra Vista Landscape Development,LLC Bart Hernandez 21
Terra Vista Landscape Development,LLC Keith Schnell 35

95
Peloton1 Mike Hutchins 37
Peloton1 Randy Ortiz 25
Peloton1 Ernest Ortiz 30

92
United Protective Services Andy Allen 34
United Protective Services Bill Hill 32
United Protective Services David Shea 25

91
Otis Elevator Justin Williams 30
Otis Elevator Martin Aguirre 21
Otis Elevator Roger Warman 38

89
Trane #1 Ken Dixon 29
Trane #1 Jeff Turov 25
Trane #1 Garrett Dussetchlenger 34

88
AFP Top Gun #2 David Garfield 34
AFP Top Gun #2 Ernest Brown 35
AFP Top Gun #2 Hector 19

88



 10-19-2015 BOMA TEAM SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Kone Inc. L Laura Turk 27
Kone Inc. Devin Keller 35
Kone Inc. Casey Cox 26

88
Gerloff Company Inc. Justin Titus 36
Gerloff Company Inc. Stewart Hunt 31
Gerloff Company Inc. L Cindy Hernandez 19

86
Western State Fire Protection 2 Michael Ortega 38
Western State Fire Protection 2 Matt Javior 46

84
Clean Scapes #1 Matt Stults 45
Clean Scapes #1 L Betty Lagred 21
Clean Scapes #1 L Christy Rhane 18

84
Fire Protection Systems Michael Benavidez 34
Fire Protection Systems Clay Ochoa 22
Fire Protection Systems John Zamerano 27

83
AFP Top Gun #1 L Alyssia Rivera 24
AFP Top Gun #1 Jessie Valenzuela 20
AFP Top Gun #1 Trey McCarthy 38

82
ABM Jason Reed 35
ABM Randy Huggins 27
ABM L Sloane Wendell 20

82



 10-19-2015 BOMA TEAM SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Clean Scapes #3 Mark Barker 44
Clean Scapes #3 L Lori Wade 18
Clean Scapes #3 Matt Nolen 19

81
Peloton3 Joe Carranza 33
Peloton3 John Hutchins 29
Peloton3 Dionicio Cavazos 19

81
The Executives #2 Blake Sheppard 22
The Executives #2 L Rebecca Douglar 16
The Executives #2 John McGuire 38

76
Texas Fifthwall Roofing Logan Wilson 31
Texas Fifthwall Roofing Jesse Sifuentes 27
Texas Fifthwall Roofing Ray Harris 18

76
Accurate Pest Control Todd Bufalino 36
Accurate Pest Control L Susan Sweet 16
Accurate Pest Control L Kelly Rabanel 20

72
Commercial Storage Specialists Jeramy Mc Mahon 17
Commercial Storage Specialists Todd Ramsay 23
Commercial Storage Specialists Joe Miller 28

68
Clean Scapes #2 Richie Bartek 34
Clean Scapes #2 L Laurie Montgomery 26
Clean Scapes #2 L Mindy Keller 6

66



 10-19-2015 BOMA TEAM SCORES
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score

Peloton2 J. Sosa 33
Peloton2 Mario Garza 11
Peloton2 Art Rosales 12

56



BOMA AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

KGC #2 Christine Krueger 36 LYCH
Hookem #1 Andra Adame 35 LYRU
The Executives #1 Kim Webb 30 LY3RD

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Western State Fire Protection 1 David Goetz 47 Male CH
Allied Fire Protection Mike Gill 47 Male RU
Western State Fire Protection 1 Greg Beal 46 Male 3RD
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BOMA AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Western State Fire Protection 1 Pete Frantz 32
Western State Fire Protection 1 Greg Beal 46
Western State Fire Protection 1 David Goetz 47

125
Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Bolin Plumbing #2 Jason Riebschlager 41
Bolin Plumbing #2 Colton Howard 37
Bolin Plumbing #2 James Gil 44

122
Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Allied Fire Protection Lydia Fehr 27
Allied Fire Protection Trent Kocurek 45
Allied Fire Protection Mike Gill 47
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